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Format for Intra Divisional level Monitoring & Evaluation of 2nd year, 3rd year & 4th year Plantation 
Programme under different Schemes of Bhawanipatna Circle  
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1 	Date of Inspection 

2 	Name of the Scheme 

3 
Name of the Component information 
(AR/Bald Hill/ANR with gap Plantation/ Avenue/ UTP) 

4 	Creation year of Plantation 

5 	Present year of Plantation (2nd yea, 3rd year or 4th year) 

6 	Name of the Division 

7 	Name of the Range 

8 	Name of the Section 

9 	Name of the Beat 

10 	Name of Site 

Name of VSS & whether resolution for available for 
taking up plantation 

12 	Physical Target (in Ha/RKM/Nos.) 

13 Achieved Area (in Ha/RKM/Nos.) 

14 Land Status 

15 	Survey Availability of Treatment Map 

16 	No of Pillar posted in plantation design 

17 	Species wises seedlings planted 

SI. No. Name of the Species 
No of plants 

planted 
Survival 

perceantege 

Average 
 

height in 
cms 

Remarks 
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21 
Type of Fencing- (Wire mesh/ Barbed wire/ Brush wood 
/ Vegetative Fencing) 

1.4 26 Wheather Pitting Register Maintained (Yes/No) 

12 

13 

14 

15 
. . 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

18 	Total no of seedlings planted 

19 	Survival percentage of seedlings 

20 Casualty replacement done (Yes/No) 

22 	Present status of Fencing - (Strong / Weak) 

23 	Plantation Journal maintained (Yes/No) 

No. of times DFO and above inspected 

No. of times ACF and RFO inspected 

24 	Sign board with details (Visible / Not visible) 

25 SMC works done:- 

Name with designation and Signature of Evaluation 
Team 

1 Range Officer/ ACF -  FOREST RkliGFFICER 
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4 VSS Member - 

... 47,  

1 Range Officer - 	 For -Or ange Officer 

- 	

Shawanipatna Range 

2 Section Forester  Ore3ter 

3 Beat Forest Guard - 	r\-I rz-curr) 1(cartorr 	;‘,11c-4, q 
-c-triTz-rac‘ gek 

4 VSS Member - 

Name with designation and Signature of Range 
Staff 

2 Section Forester - 

3 Beat Forest Guard - 

Type of SMC Nos 

Staggered Trench (Nos) 

LBCD (Nos) 
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